INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 2-2008
SAND TRAP LOUVRE
GB900 • IB900 • WB900
Installation dimensions
E  5  080
Application
Technical information

• stainless steel construction - thickness
1,2 mm
How to order
WB900, aluminium construction with birdscreen, dimension 450 x 400 mm.
W B 9 0 1 - - 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0
L
0 : without birdscreen
1 : with birdscreen
G : galvanised construction
I : inox construction
W : aluminium construction
H
Pressure loss